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Date

04.11.2025
06.11.2025 to
07.11.2025
10.11.2025
10.11.2025
11.11.2025
11.11.2025
13.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025
14.11.2025 to
15.11.2025
17.11.2025
17.11.2025

18.11.2025
18.11.25
18.11.2025 to
20.11.2025
24.11.2025 to
25.11.2025
21.11.2025
21.11.2025
25.11.2025

27.11.2025 to
28.11.2025
29.11.2025

Training Calendar for the month of November 2025

Discipline

Animal Science
Soil Science

Soil Science
Plant Protection
Plant Protection
Soil Science
Animal Science
Plant Protection
Animal Science
Soil Science

Agrl. Eng.
Animal Science

Fishery Science
Home Science
Animal Science

Fishery Science

Animal Science

Soil Science

Agrl. Eng.

Fishery Science

Training title

Azolla cultivation strategies and feeding strategies for dairy cows
Vermicompost production technique and its use

Use of bio fertilizer application in oil seed crop

Use of control measures against leaf miner in tomato
IPM module for shoot and fruit borer in brinjal
Techniques of Vermicompost production (SCSP)

Rearing of Low Input Technology birds in backyard
Integrated pest management in Rice (NICRA-TDC Project)
Diversified poultry farming (NICRA-TDC Project)

Soil health management in Natural farming

Advance machines Rice harvesting

Artificial brooding management in chicks to lower the rate of chick
mortality

Culture Practice of Gl Fish species along with IMC

Using different substrates for oyster mushroom cultivation

VOTI- Scientific layer farming for medium scale Poultry farmers

Scientific method of preparation of hygienic dry fish

Causes of Kid mortality and management

FPO - 2" Dist. Level training Programme for FPOs under COE
NICRA-Vermicompost production technique and its use (NICRA-TDC
Project)

Operation and Maintenance of Micro-Irrigation System

NFDB-Awareness training program on water quality management (NFDB-

Sponsored Programme) .

Training
category
F/FW
RY

F/FW
F/FW
F/FW
F/FW
F/FW
F/FW
F/FW
IS
F/FW
F/FW

F/FW
F/FW

Sponsored F/FW
RY
F/FW
Members

F/FW

RY

F/FW

Duration
(Day)

1

2
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Venue

Srichandanpur
Training Hall, KVK

Devidaula
Devidaula
Srichandanpur
Srichandanpur
Haripur
Achyutdaspur
Achyutdaspur
Training Hall, KVK

Bibachhapur
Bibachhapur

Bagoi, Kujanga
Kentulikhamar
Training Hall, KVK

Training Hall, KVK

Badabalikani
KVK,Training Hall
Achyutadaspur

KVK Campus

Hazipur, Erasama



