Training Calendar for the month of November 2025: KVK Jagatsinghpur

SI. No.	Date	Discipline	Training title	Training category	Duration (Day)	Venue
1	04.11.2025	Animal Science	Azolla cultivation strategies and feeding strategies for dairy cows	F/FW	1	Srichandanpur
2	06.11.2025 to 07.11.2025	Soil Science	Vermicompost production technique and its use	RY	2	Training Hall, KVK
3	10.11.2025	Soil Science	Use of bio fertilizer application in oil seed crop	F/FW	1	Devidaula
4	10.11.2025	Plant Protection	Use of control measures against leaf miner in tomato	F/FW	1	Devidaula
5	11.11.2025	Plant Protection	IPM module for shoot and fruit borer in brinjal	F/FW	1	Srichandanpur
6	11.11.2025	Soil Science	Techniques of Vermicompost production (SCSP)	F/FW	1	Srichandanpur
7	13.11.2025	Animal Science	Rearing of Low Input Technology birds in backyard	F/FW	1	Haripur
8	14.11.2025	Plant Protection	Integrated pest management in Rice (NICRA-TDC Project)	F/FW	1	Achyutdaspur
9	14.11.2025	Animal Science	Diversified poultry farming (NICRA-TDC Project)	F/FW	1	Achyutdaspur
10	14.11.2025 to 15.11.2025	Soil Science	Soil health management in Natural farming	IS	2	Training Hall, KVK
11	17.11.2025	Agrl. Eng.	Advance machines Rice harvesting	F/FW	1	Bibachhapur
12	17.11.2025	Animal Science	Artificial brooding management in chicks to lower the rate of chick mortality	F/FW	1	Bibachhapur
13	18.11.2025	Fishery Science	Culture Practice of GI Fish species along with IMC	F/FW	1	Bagoi, Kujanga
14	18.11.25	Home Science	Using different substrates for oyster mushroom cultivation	F/FW		Kentulikhamar
15	18.11.2025 to 20.11.2025	Animal Science	VOTI- Scientific layer farming for medium scale Poultry farmers	Sponsored F/FW	3	Training Hall, KVK
16	24.11.2025 to 25.11.2025	Fishery Science	Scientific method of preparation of hygienic dry fish	RY	2	Training Hall, KVK
17	21.11.2025	Animal Science	Causes of Kid mortality and management	F/FW	1	Badabalikani
18	21.11.2025	-	FPO - 2 nd Dist. Level training Programme for FPOs under COE	Members	1	KVK,Training Hall
19	25.11.2025	Soil Science	NICRA-Vermicompost production technique and its use (NICRA-TDC Project)	F/FW	1	Achyutadaspur
20	27.11.2025 to 28.11.2025	Agrl. Eng.	Operation and Maintenance of Micro-Irrigation System	RY	1	KVK Campus
21	29.11.2025	Fishery Science	NFDB-Awareness training program on water quality management (NFDB-Sponsored Programme) .	F/FW	1	Hazipur, Erasama